CHANGE

HEALTHCARE

Original Timesheet Activity by Work Date

Work Date

Pay Code

Home Dept Work Dept

SACAUSKAS, STEPHANIE (110002409) Policy Profile: Nonexempt 02 and HS Entity MTA

1272772022
12/29/2022
12/30/2022

SACAUSKAS, STEPHANIE
(110002409) Policy Profile:
Nonexempt 02 and HS Entity

MTA Totals

SACAUSKAS, STEPHANIE (110002409) Policy Profile: Nonexempt AOS

12/01/2022
12/05/2022
12/06/2022
1270772022
12/08/2022
1271272022
12/13/2022
12/14/2022
12/15/2022
12/19/2022
12/20/2022
12/21/2022
1272272022

SACAUSKAS, STEPHANIE
(110002409) Policy Profile:

Nonexempt AOS Totals
Totals
Generated: 01/09/2023 09:14

Preceptee
Preceptee

Preceptee

Clock
Clock
Clock
Clock
Clock
Clock
Clock
Clock
Clock
Clock
Clock
Clock
Clock

7246
7246
7246

7265
7265
7265
7265
7265
7265
7265
7265
7265
7265
7265
7265
7265

7241
7246
7246

7265
7265
7265
7265
7265
7265
7265
7265
7265
7265
7265
7265
7265

Page 1 of 1

Work Pos

457C
457C
457C

3005
3005
3005
3005
3005
3005
3005
3005
3005
3005
3005
3005
3005

In

07:49
07:58
07:52

06:47
06:57
06:53
06:51
06:50
06:57
06:57
06:57
06:51
06:54
06:52
06:53
06:55

Out

20:112
19:57
20:00

17:32
16:30
17:30
16:28
17:33
16:30
17:33
16:31
17:30
16:30
17:29
16:23
17:28

Carson Tahoe Regional Healthcare

Hours

Amt Total Hours

12.00
11.50
11.50

35.00

10.25
9.00
10.00
9.25
10.25
9.00
10.00
9.00
10.25
9.00
10.00
9.00
10.00

125.00

160.00

By: BONNAR, CHRISTINA



